Stainless Steel Two-Stage Models
Description: This series of stainless steel two-stage
high-purity regulators is designed for non-corrosive
analytical, mildly corrossive and process applications
requiring precise, stable delivery pressure control. The
twostage design yields a delivery pressure change of
less than 0.05/100 psi inlet change.
Convoluted 316L SS diaphragms provide excellent

Poppet Spring	 316L SS
Materials
Ordering Information
Product Number Material
Max Inlet
Pressure
(psig)
Max Outlet
Pressure
(psig)
Capacity
(scfh @ Max Del.
Pressure)
Inlet Gauge
Range
(psig)
Delivery Gauge
Range
(psig)
Y12-ASC445AA (CGA) 316L SS 4,000 10 100 0-4,000 30" Hg-0-30
Y12-ASC445A (CGA) 316L SS 4,000 30 160 0-4,000 30” Hg-0-30
Y12-ASC445B (CGA) 316L SS 4,000 60 300 0-4,000 0-100
Y12-ASC445D (CGA) 316L SS 4,000 100 400 0-4,000 0-200
Y12-ASC445E (CGA) 316L SS 4,000 250 1000 0-4,000 0-400
Y12-ASC445G-(CGA) 316L SS 4,000 500 1700 0-4,000 0-600
High-Purity Stainless Steel